Feartland Vatues, Flowing Opportunities

City of Napoleon, Ofio

Zom’ng @eparﬁnent

255 West Riverview Avenue, P.0. Box 151
Napoleon, O 43545
Mark B. Spicss, Senior ZEngineering Technician / Zoning Administrator
Telephone: (419) 592-4010 Fax: (419) 599-8393

wwaw.napoleonshio.com
RESIDENTIAL PERMIT

Issued Date: September 14, 2018
Expiration Date: September 14, 2019
Permit Number: P-18-170
Job Location: 617 West Main St.
Owner: Patricia Bilow

521 Haley Ave

Napoleon, OH 43545
Contractor: L.J. Irving & Sons, Inc.

419-599-0118
Zone: R-3 Moderate Density Residential Set Backs: Principle Building

Front:25 Rear: 15 Side: 7

Comments:

Demo a 2 story house.

Permit Type: Demo Permit

Fee: $100.00-See Seperate Form

Status: Paid

Amount Due: $0.00

Mﬁ B. Spiess é

Sr. Eng. Tech / Zoning Administrator

M:\Forms\Permit ~ Residential.docx
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CITY OF NAPOLEON UTILITY DEPARTMEMT

ty of Napoleon, Okio

Babch 39721 Engineering Department
Sequence 43 255 West Rjverview Avenue, P.0. Box, 151

dreran o +36PH Napoleon, OH 43545
Date 14 StP 2618 Time 12:36P) Chad . Luffs, E.,P.S., Director of Public Works
fccount  MDEMO o~ Telephone: (419) 592-4010 Fax; (419) 599-8393

L J IRV - . 0.

%angﬁment £17 4 KAIH ST DEMD HOUSE www.napoleonokio.com
Pay Tyre 8
Refer  EdE3 [TION PERMIT APPLICATION

Hut Paid 188.68
it Tend 100,60

foant: " Check No.: Permit No.:
o0, dcosn 160,68 H eckNo: ;

’-

JOb Address:

17 West Main 5+, Nogole s, Olnis

COMMERCIAL () RESIDENTIAL y{ OTHER ( )

* WRITTEN STATEMENT FROM EACH UTILITY CONFIRMING THAT ITS SERVICE
CONNECTION HAS BEEN SEALED:

WATEE( ) SFWER () GAS () ELECTRICAL ( )

L3 2o */MML has S{'
= WRITTEN STATEMENT THAT ALL TESTS REQUIRED BY EPA HAVE E BEEN PERFORMED AND

APPROVED: N / H_

YES ()

gf & %,F FLOORS, INCLUg)INg} BASEMENT 3 SQ. FT PER FLOOR, INCLUDING BASEMENT:

Full ; 4 m E ,c..%"oo
TOTAL SQ. FOOTAGE, INCLUDING EACH m%R AND BASEMENT: 4 [} 2 %

********************ﬁ********************************************’k'k***************'k**************

RESIDENTIAL PERMIT FEE: Accessory Building $

...................... 8
Complete House $_ ... $
COMMERCIAL ZONING PERMIT FEE: $ PER 100 SQ. FT. ....5
TOTAL FEE: .....ociiiirrierriniriiienninerenrerennneriesssssesseseoonnsnsnnnnssse 3
DA} E WORK T%EGIN 0 / 8 DATE WORK TO BE COMPLETED:

DISPOSITION OF MATERIALS: Detiooniu (,o-ndG \

HOURS OF WORK: BEGIN: _'7.00 FINISH: & 00

WRITTEN APPROVAL OF ROUTE OF DEBRIS FROM EN(;INEE G DEPT YES ()

C:\Users\Usen\AppData\Local\Microsof\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content. OutloolADQMQZ3MS\Demolition Permit Application.docx






**********i’k******t*****t*ﬁ**i***t***********t*****!'****R**tt**ttt%**k****t******ﬁ**%***i*ti**t*****#t****.ﬁ********ﬂt*

SECTION 1325.03 (¢) DEMOLITION; PERMIT REQUIRED: VACANT LOT

* LOTSHALL BE FILLED, GRADED, AND MAINTAINED IN CONFORMITY TO THE EXISTING
LOT GRADE.

* LOTSHALL BE MAINTAINED FREE FROM THE ACCUMULATION OF RUBBISH AND ALL
OTHER UNSAFE OR HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS WHICH ENDANGER THE LIFE OR HEALTH
OF THE PUBLIC

* PROVISIONS SHALL BE MADE TO PREVENT THE ACCUMULATION OF WATER OR DAMAGE
TO ANY FOUNDATIONS ON THE PREMISSES OR THE ADJOINING PROPERTY

OWNER: PMY\ Cl‘ﬂ Pn\ on contractor: £J 771 t///}jf TrtIms, Ve
ADDRESS: D2\ \’\O\,\U«\ Ave. avress: 7225 Co - bl /4

csz2 Nodpolesn Qlnte Uzsus” csz: A\ 01, Qhip L35YS

prone:__414:507. 6029 rnone:_Y4)9-599-9//8

THIS APPLICATION IS SUBMITTED FOR A PERMIT TO DEMOLISH A STRUCTURE AS DESCRIBED IN
THIS APPLICATION AND ANY DRAWINGS WHICH ACCOMPANY IT. THE ACCEPTANCE OF THE
PERMIT SHALL BE CONSIDERED AN AGREEMENT ON THE PART OF THE APPLICANT OR HIS
AGENTS TO COMPLY WITH THE BUILDING AND ZONING CODES OF THE CITY OF NAPOLEON, OR
OTHER ORDERS, REQUIREMENTS OR SPECIFICATIONS STATED IN THE PERMIT.

( Y Arne J?w}zﬁ

S "
APPLICANT’S SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME

4.5.1%

DATE

THE PERMIT IS NOT APPROVED UNLESS ALL OF THE ABOVE ITEMS HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED,
APPROVED AND ALL SIGNATURES BELOW HAVE BEEN OBTAINED.

U7 L. s G-/ /8

ZONING ADMINISTRATOR DATE

(—J/ U//Z 20/9- 9. / %

CITY ENGINEER DATE

C:\Users\User\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.Outlook\DQMQZ3MS\Demolition Permit Application.docx






CITY OF NAPOLEON ZONING PERMIT APPLICATION

THIS APPLICATION IS FOR RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITIONS, FENCES, POOLS, SHEDS,
DRIVEWAYS, SIDEWALKS & SEWERS

pare - 1213 soLocation (o7 W- Mdun S}-’-. Napolean
OWNERJ%{f?’}'(-rE’d Gilow TeLEPHONE 4 4], L0929
OWNER ADDRESS_ D Z.| H&l% AW‘ NCUIOD (Z18)

contractor J Trving Jr+ ans, Inc ceurnones 419 Y 74817
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PéRFORMED Atapli o Jé{ Ty ij hiyse

ESTIMATED COMPLETION DATE () (4. ) L 2.01¢ ESTIMATED cost__# 7, (1)
DESCRIPTION FEE TOTAL COST g
Demo Permit (100.3100.46690)  $100.00 §$ /00 . ol
Fence $2500 §
Pool $25.00 $
Garage and Shed Under 200 SF (Detached) $25.00 §
Driveway 0 $
Sidewalk/Curbing 0 $
Sewer Outside 0 $
Subtotal: $ / 0{ ) et
$

TOTALF¥EE: 5 /[f), 00

IFULLY UNDERSTAND THAT NO EXCAVATION, CONSTRUCTION OR STRUCTURAL ALTERATION, ELECTRICAL OR MECHANICAL INSTALLATION OR
ALTERATION OF ANY BUILDING STRUCTURE, SIGN, OR PART THEREOF AND NO USE OF THE ABOVE SHALL BE UNDERTAKEN OR PERFORMED UNTIL THE
PERMIT APPLIED FOR HEREIN HAS BEEN APPROVED AND ISSUED BY THE CITY OF NAPOLEON BUILDING/ZONING DEPARTMENT.

I hereby ceriify that I am the Owner of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the Owner of record and that I have been authorized by the Owner to make this
application as his/her authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of the jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for Work described in this application is issued, I certify that
the code official or the code official’s authorized represensative shall have the authority 10 enter areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour 1o enforce the provisions of the code(s)
applicable to such permit,

/
IHEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I Htﬂf’ E READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE LISTED INSTRUCTIONS.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: /(4%/ L“E_ DATE: q / 9\'/ g

M:\Building & Zoning\FERMIT APPLICATION (RES. ZONING).doc






CITY OF NAPOLEON - SERVICE ORDER

TYPE OF SERVICE ORDER: :
D ELECTRIC DWATER CSEWER CSTREET DREFUSE LIOPERATIONS 177853
CPOLICE & FIRE UPARKS & REC. CCEMETERY DLINE LOCATE  Service Order No.
PATEISSUED: . INAMES:  ~m ALLEN, DARNELL O. ACCTNO:
08-29-18 OWNER: ALLEN, DARNELL O.
TIME ISSUED: ADDRESS; - -
09:37:18 617 W MAIN ST RONEIND:
o GIVE TO ELECTRIC DEPARTMENT E
REMOVE ELECTRIC SERVICE BE 4152
HOUSE IS BEING TORN DOWN W 0 .
REMOVE ALL LINES TQ THE - B 3308
HOUSE AND METER _ /U”’) W o
WEDNESDAY 8-29- E .
E 168
W 2
E
L’!}ﬂll BILL DATE READ DATE CONS
5\}:2?0##%740 33031482 04-01-18 03-13-18 8959 10494 1535
et 83081918 04-01-18 03-13-18 599 599 0
ID /Pro-Read - # R1485006272
Remarks: RADIO
83081918 Rl48_5006 2 B6740 33031482
E REMOVED INSTALLED
TYPE NUMBER DATE READING NUMBER DATE READING
Electric 184594
Demand -
Reactive
AMR /ERT No. .
Phase 1V 3V [Meter Form |Multiplier Class . |Voltage Serial No,
: o SECURITY DECORATIVE STREET FLOOD
ODL: E/Existing R/Rented ODLEVRYV = e ST PHX
1% Water Meter 836831918
1" LD. No.
1% Meter Size: | R148500627Read digits to the left Read digits to the left
2*Water Meter | 5/8 ;
2"°1.D. No.
2% Meter Size: Read digits to the left Read digits to the left
1* Water Meter V House V Low V Hose V Hydrant 2™ Water Meter V Lawn V_High
Comments: \ _ _ .
WMDYV 0 Qs VA, M A~T
KnockedonDoorV. /
Time: AM PM.
. e —,
1s This Work Billable? [ LN (If yes, Complete Billable Information) 4 Shut Off Vv / /
Authorized By: e Daic: -2 -4 ITime: AM PM
Service Performed BLAR § J — Dael & =27~ 18 Meter Reading:
IS ITEM ABOVE COMPLETED? W Y 0 N ELECWTRW26/7/18






CITY OF NAPOLEON - SERVICE ORDER

TYPE OF SERVICE ORDER;

O ELECTRIC DWATER CSEWER CSTREET CREFUSE COPERATIONS 177854

CPOLICE & FIRE DIPARKS & REC. CCEMETERY DLINE LOCATE  Service Orde No,

BATE IESUED: N NANT: ALLEN, DARNELL O. ACCT NO.
09-04-18 OWNER: ALLEN, DARNELL O. Saeeag

TIME ISSUED: ADDRESS: PHONE NO.:

11:01:45

617 W MAIN ST

GIVE TO WATER DEPT
REMOVE WATER METERS E 4807 8959 4152
HQUSE IS BEING TORN DOWN w 599 599 0
SOMEONE WILI BE THERE E 1499 4807 3308
WEDNESDAY (08-29-18 g igg . 1233 1333
AT 8:00 A.M.
0 CLOSED W 591 592 61
= le8 168
SEP 0 4 2018 @%@isgl | 2
‘ I
OPERATIONS SEP‘GZng (
— s _MIETER # EILL DATE READ D,
Electric - # : . e o 1
Water - # B6740 33031482 04-01-18 03-13-18 8959 10494 1535
: 83081918 04-01-18 03-13-18 599 599 0
ID /Pro-Read - # =" T oe 006272
Remarks: RADIO _
83081918 R1485006272 B6740 33031482
: REMOVED _ : INSTALLED
TYPE NUMBER DATE READING NUMBER DATE READING
Electric
Demand
Reactive
AMR / ERT No. ,
Phaser 1V 3V |Meter Form Multiplier Class . Voltage Serial No.
ODL: E/Existing R/Rented ODLEVRYV gIEZ(l:&:.URm DECEORATIVE STREET FLOOD
d SIZE: SIZE: SIZE:
1_WaterMeter | ________ =
IStI.D. NO. ooUOT Tt
St $ . L3 .
2" Water Meter | 573 ——CI8!s {0 the [eft
2*°LD. No.
2" Meter Size: R P '
: : ead digits to the left R T~
1* Water Meter V H ' ead _ digits to the Jeft
o) E ’o:se VL w; V Hose V H drz:;nt; __ 2" Water Meter V Lawn V Hi T
25 Cevd ):%;ﬂ' AW, L Lre s e ‘
: cked on [
Is This Work Billable? ar eplcte Bl e - AM PM
yes, COm IeteB : K
Autored By, P illable Infonnauon)Da Shut Off ¢ 1
o te: <7 Tirnape
Sel"vxjct? Peiformed BY.AR o’ > . 2 _/ Tnne. . AM PM
IS ITEM ABOVE COMPLETED? 0 YN . Meter Rea_"!- ;
. : ELECWTRW26/7/13

*






www.ljirving.com

LJ. Irving and Sons, Inc. is a family owned and operated business based in Napoleon, Ohio. Demolition
work is our principal service, razing structures from 5,000 to 300,000 square feet.

A WRECKING COMPANY BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS
SERVING THE DEMOLITION INDUSTRY FOR OVER 30 YEARS.

**COMPANY EMAIL ADDRESS CHANGE **
PLEASE NOTE THE COMPANY EMAIL ADDRESS HAS CHANGED TO: irvingdemo@ljirving.com

From: Bilow, Josh [mailto:josh_bilow@ohiogas.com]
Sent: Monday, September 10, 2018 1:40 PM

To: irvingdemo@ljirving.com

Cc: mspiess@napoleonohio.com

Subject: House Demo

This is Josh with Ohio Gas Company. We have the gas to 617 W. Main St in Napoleon disconnect from our
main and caped off.

Thanks

Josh Bilow
Ohio Gas Company
1-800-331-7396

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). It may contain information that is
privileged, confidential, or otherwise protected from disclosure. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the
intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply e-mail or at josh_bilow@ohiogas.com then destroy all copies of the original message. Thank you.



SteBhanie Ares

From: Mark Spiess

Sent: Tuesday, September 11, 2018 7:46 AM
To: Stephanie Arps

Subject: Fw: House Demo

Thanks,

Mark B. Spiess

Senior Engineering Technician/
Zoning Administrator

City Of Napoleon

P.O. Box 151

255 W. Riverview Ave.
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

Phone: (419) 592-4010

Fax: (419) 599-8393

Email: mspiess@napoleonohio.com

From: L.J. Irving Demolition <irvingdemo@ljirving.com>
Sent: Monday, September 10, 2018 2:36 PM

To: 'Bilow, Josh'

Cc: Mark Spiess

Subject: RE: House Demo

Received.

Thank you!

IR UIN TG

INCORKPORATES

EMOLITION.
Anne Irving — Corporate Secretary
L. J. Irving Jr. & Sons, Inc.
T- 225 County Road 16, Napoleon, Ohio 43545
Email: irvingdemo@ljirving.com

Office: 419-599-0118 / Fax: 419-592-0465
Please visit our website: WWW.LIIRVING.COM

LJ. Irving & Son’s Demolition — Demolition Services ...



Steehanie Ares

From: Mark Spiess

Sent: Monday, September 17, 2018 9:06 AM
To: L.J. Irving Demolition

Cc: Chad Lulfs; Aron Deblin; Stephanie Arps
Subject: Re: House Demo

Anne,

That should work. I'll print the email and put it with the permit. When you find the sanitary service heading
out of the house, call us for inspection so we can document the service locations.

Thanks,

Mark B. Spiess

Senior Engineering Technician/
Zoning Administrator

City Of Napoleon

P.O. Box 151

255 W. Riverview Ave.
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

Phone: (419) 592-4010

Fax: (419) 599-8393

Email: mspiess@napoleonohio.com

From: L.J. Irving Demolition <irvingdemo@ljirving.com>
Sent: Monday, September 17, 2018 8:59 AM

To: Mark Spiess

Subject: RE: House Demo

Good morning Mark,
in regards to demolition at 617 West Main. Landfill route will be : West Main to Haley St. to Co. Rd. 424 to Defiance
Landfill.

If you need anything further please let me know.
I turned in paperwork and paid for the demo permit last week.

Thanks again,
Anne

From: Mark Spiess [mailto:mspiess@napoleonchio.com]
Sent: Thursday, September 13, 2018 2:48 PM

To: L.J. Irving Demolition

Subject: Re: House Demo

Either way



Thanks,

Mark B. Spiess

Senior Engineering Technician/
Zoning Administrator

City Of Napoleon

P.0. Box 151

255 W. Riverview Ave.
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

Phone: (419) 592-4010

Fax: (419) 599-8393

Email: mspiess@napoleonohio.com

From: L.J. Irving Demolition <irvingdemo@ljirving.com>
Sent: Thursday, September 13, 2018 2:42:01 PM

To: Mark Spiess

Subject: RE: House Demo

Ok- | will ask Martin and Larry for the route they plan to take.
Should | send it to you or submit with application?

From: Mark Spiess [mailto:mspiess@napoleonohio.com]
Sent: Thursday, September 13, 2018 2:05 PM

To: L.J. Irving Demolition

Subject: Re: House Demo

If you can just let us know what the route will be so we can put something in the file. | would think those hours
should work. | believe that falls within our construction time frame.

Thanks,

Mark B. Spiess

Senior Engineering Technician/
Zoning Administrator

City Of Napoleon

P.O. Box 151

255 W. Riverview Ave.
Napoleon, Chio 43545

Phone: (419) 592-4010

Fax: (419) 599-8393

Email: mspiess@napoleonohio.com

From: L.J. Irving Demolition <irvingdemo@Ijirving.com>
Sent: Thursday, September 13, 2018 11:55:14 AM

To: Mark Spiess

Subject: RE: House Demo

Hello Mark,
Thank you for letting me know...



A few questions on my end-

Since this project is a single residential home is written approval of route of debris required from Engineering? If so, how
do 1 go about informing someone of our route? We will transport to Defiance Landfill.

Our normal hours of operation are 7am until 5pm. Is this within City code limits?

Thanks!
Anne

From: Mark Spiess [mailto:mspiess@napoleonohio.com]
Sent: Tuesday, September 11, 2018 8:26 AM

To: L.J. Irving Demolition

Subject: Re: House Demo

Anne,

| was copied on the email from the gas company. | have copies of the work order to remove the water and
electric meters. Once the house is torn down, our inspector will document the sewer lateral. That should fulfill
the requirements on the application. If you have any further questions, please let me know.

Thanks,

Mark B. Spiess

Senior Engineering Technician/
Zoning Administrator

City Of Napoleon

P.0. Box 151

255 W. Riverview Ave.
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

Phone: (419) 592-4010

Fax: (419) 599-8393

Email: mspiess@napoleonohio.com

From: L.J. Irving Demolition <irvingdemo@ljirving.com>
Sent: Monday, September 10, 2018 2:36:25 PM

To: 'Bilow, Josh'

Cc: Mark Spiess

Subject: RE: House Demo

Received.

Thank you!

IR UINTG

INCEORPORATLD

DEMOLITION.



Anne Irving — Corporate Secretary

L. J. Irving Jr. & Sons, Inc.

T- 225 County Road 16, Napoleon, Ohio 43545
Email: irvingdemo@]jirving.com

Office: 419-599-0118 / Fax: 419-592-0465
Please visit our website;: WWW.LJIRVING.COM

A WRECKING COMPANY BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS
SERVING THE DEMOLITION INDUSTRY FOR OVER 30 YEARS.

**COMPANY EMAIL ADDRESS CHANGE **
PLEASE NOTE THE COMPANY EMAIL ADDRESS HAS CHANGED TO: irvingdemo@ljirving.com

From: Bilow, Josh [mailto:josh_bilow@ohiogas.com]
Sent: Monday, September 10, 2018 1:40 PM

To: irvingdemo@ljirving.com

Cc: mspiess@napoleonohio.com

Subject: House Demo

This is Josh with Ohio Gas Company. We have the gas to 617 W. Main St in Napoleon disconnect from our
main and caped off.

Thanks

Josh Bilow
Ohio Gas Company
1-800-331-7396

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). It may contain information that is
privileged, confidential, or otherwise protected from disclosure. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the
intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply e-mail or at josh_bilow@ohiogas.com then destroy all copies of the original message. Thank you.
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